31.8.2014
JALES DEBELJAK

IIIIIH‘ AN

DIV RANK: 24 OVERALL RANK: 171

GENERAL INFO RACE SUMMARY
BIB 856 Swim: 3845
Division AK M35 Bike 23337
State Podbrezje Run 1:25:24
Country SLO Overall 4:47:28
Profession

SWIM DETAILS | Division Rank: 174

DIVISION GENDER OVERALL

SPLIT NAME DISTANCE SPLIT TIME RACE TIME PACE RANK RANK RANK

Total 1.9 km 3845 3845 202/100m 174 976 1129

BIKE DETAILS | Division Rank:54

SPLIT NAME DISTANCE SPLIT TIME RACE TIME PACE DIVISION GENDER OVERALL

RANK RANK RANK
215km 21.5km 30:39 11527 42 09km/h
345 km 13 km 39:21 1:54:48 19.82 km/h
59 km 245 km 3303 22751 44 48 km/h
77 km 18 km 2808 25559 38.39km/h
90 km 13 km 2226 31825 3477 km/h
Total 90 km 23337 31825 3515 km/h 54 322 343

RUN DETAILS | Division Rank: 24

SPLIT NAME DISTANCE SPLIT TIME RACE TIME PACE DIVISION GENDER OVERALL

RANK RANK RANK
2.7 km 27km 9:59 33203 3:41/km
7.2km 4.5 km 1802 35005 4:00/km
11.9 km 47 km 1815 40820 352/km
16.3 km 4.4 km 1922 L2742 4:24/km
21km 4.7 km ---- L2742 --/km
211 km 0.1 km 19:46 L4728 17:39/km

Total 211 km 12524 44728 4:02/km 24 160 171



NEJC LUSINA

GENERAL INFO
BIB
Division
State
Country

Profession

271
AK M25
Podnart
SLO

SWIM DETAILS | Division Rank: 148

SPLIT NAME

Total

BIKE DETAILS | Division Rank: 135

SPLIT NAME

215km

34.5 km

58 km

77 km

390 km

Total

RUN DETAILS | Division Rank: 135

SPLIT NAME

2.7 km

7.2km

11.9km

16.3 km

21km

211 km

Total

DISTANCE

1.9 km

DISTANCE

215km

13 km

24 5 km

18 km

13 km

90 km

DISTANCE

27 km

L5km

4.7 km

L4 km

L7 km

0.1 km

211 km

SPLIT TIME

4150

SPLIT TIME

3452

50:08

3807

31:23

26:51

30121

SPLIT TIME

1241

24:21

2409

2907

2615

15633

RACE TIME

4150

RACE TIME

1:2356

21404

252411

32334

3:50:25

35025

RACE TIME

41115

43536

L459:45

52852

52852

55507

55507

DIV RANK: 135 OVERALL RANK: 1178

PACE

2-12/100m

PACE

37.00 km/h

15.56 km/h

3857 km/h

3441 km/h

29.05 km/h

2978 km/h

PACE

4:41/km

524/km

5:08/km

6:37/km

--/km

22:29/km

5:31/km

RACE SUMMARY
Swim: 4150
Bike 3:01:21
Run 1:56:33
Overall 55507

DIVISION GENDER OVERALL
RANK RANK RANK

148 1255 1478

DIVISION GENDER OVERALL
RANK RAMK RANK

135 1057 1152

DIVISION GENDER OVERALL
RANK RANK RANK

135 1064 1178



]URSI’(A pETJE DIV RANK:12 OVERALL RANK:-1310

GENERAL INFO RACE SUMMARY
BIB 2442 Swim: 3754
Division AK W40 Bike 3:03:01
State Ljubljana Run 20512
Country S5LO Overall 6:04:44
Profession

SWIM DETAILS | Division Rank: 12

DIVISION GENDER OVERALL

SPLIT NAME DISTANCE SPLIT TIME RACE TIME PACE RANK RANK RANK

Total 1.9 km 3754 3754 159/100m 12 116 1025

BIKE DETAILS | Division Rank: 9

DIVISION GENDER OVERALL

SPLIT NAME DISTANCE SPLIT TIME RACE TIME PACE RANK RANK RANK
21.5 km 21.5km 37:36 1:21:31 3431 km/h
345 km 13 km 5108 21239 1525 km/h
59 km 24 5 km 3908 25147 3756 km/h
77 km 18 km 3415 3:26:02 31.53 km/h
90 km 13 km 26:54 35256 2900 km/h
Total 90 km 320001 35256 2857 km/h 9 83 1212

RUN DETAILS | Division Rank: 12

DIVISION GENDER OVERALL

SPLIT NAME DISTANCE SPLIT TIME RACE TIME PACE RANK RANK RANK
27 km 27km 14:37 41409 5:24/km

7.2km 45km 2747 4:41:50 6:09/km

11.9 km 4.7 km 2714 509:04 5:47/km

16.3 km L4 km 2749 53653 6:19/km

21 km 4.7 km ---- 53653 --/km

211 km 0.1 km 2751 604:44 38:29/km

Total 211 km 20512 6044k 556/km 12 107 1310



'KLEMEN KOVAC

DIV RANK-218 OVERALL RANK: 1304

GEMNERAL INFO RACE SUMMARY
BIB 1330 Swim: 35:34
Division AK M40 Bike 3:.02:33
State Kranj Run 21328
Country SLO Overall 6:04:17
Profession
SWIM DETAILS | Division Rank: 101
DIVISION GENDER OVERALL
SPLIT NAME DISTANCE SPLIT TIME RACE TIME PACE RANK RANK RANK
Total 1.9 km 3534 3534 152/100m 101 623 12
BIKE DETAILS | Division Rank: 184
DIVISION GENDER OVERALL
SPLIT NAME DISTANCE SPLIT TIME RACE TIME PACE RANK RANK RANK
21.5km 21.5km 3458 1:18:18 36.89 km/h
34.5km 13 km 49:33 20751 15.74km/h
59 km 245km 3652 2dpl3 39.87 km/h
77 km 18 km 3333 31816 3219km/h
90 km 13 km 2737 34553 2824 km/h
Total 90 km 30233 34553 2958 km/h 184 969 1054
RUN DETAILS | Division Rank: 218
DIVISION GENDER OVERALL
SPLIT NAME DISTANCE SPLIT TIME RACE TIME PACE RANK RANK RANK
27 km 27km 12:37 403:26 4:40/km
7.2km 4.5 km 2250 42616 5:04/km
11.9 km 4.7 km 29:32 45548 6:17/km
16.3 km 4.4 km 3612 532:00 8:13/km
21 km 4.7 km ---- 53200 --/km
21.1 km 0.1 km 3217 60417 22:49/km
Total 211 km 21328 60417 6:19/km 218 1166 1304



ALL — 2.438 athletes

Div OVERALL

NAME COUMNTRY RAMK RAMK SWIM BIKE RUM FINISH

::;?::""k”' BEL 1 1 002407 021136 012130 040232
Casadei, Alberto ITA 2 2 002331 021748 011645 040322
Trautman, Matt RSA 3 3 002459 021820 011537 040403
E:::::r:'“' ITA A 4 002405 021848 0141810 040702
KOng, Manuel sul 5 5 002333 021750 012153 040841
Scheltinga, Evert NED 6 6 002409 021914 012058 040916
Meyer, Tim GER 7 7 002451 021837 012429 041322
Niederreiter, Daniel AUT 8 8 00:24:56 02:22:06 01:24:38 041641
Knossalla, Matthias  GER 9 9 003258 021929 011941 041828
Janssens, Geert BEL 10 10 00:24:57 02:25:46 01:23:00 04:19:07
E;”:ndnhi“m"' AUT 1 11 002655 022230 012352 041917
Majdic, Jure SLO 1 12 002510 022543 012227 042007
Raphael, Jan GER 11 13 002456 023216 012050 042332
Humblet, Francois  BEL 12 14 002629 023222 011941 042407
Wimmer, Karl GER 1 15 002923 022637 012236 042452
Langhammer, Jakub  CZE 2 16 002644 022812 012416 042501
Jud, Samuel Sul 1 17 002838 022455 012502 042509
De Lannoy, Marcel GER 3 18 00:2700 022812  01:24:38 042531
Aumann, Rainer GER 2 19 002957 022507 012243 042533
:‘:i:cr“"“bm“k‘ BEL 2 20 002513 022946 012512 042604
Ewender, Matthias  GER 2 21 002940 023122 011844 042610

Auer, Christian AUT 1 22 00:29:28 023100 01:19:55 04:26:26



Schnell und Fesch,

Team GER 1 23 00:2948 022733 01:23:39 04:26:48
Gibb, Haig RSA 3 24 00:2502 02:28:22 01:22:49 042700
Schierok, Mario GER 4 25 00:2508 023012 01:26:38 042729
KoO, 50ren GER 5 26 00:259:13 022517 01:25:47 04:27:38

Age Group 40-44 Female Athletes

Div OVERALL
NAME COUNTRY RANK  RANK SWIM BIKE RUN FINISH
Patt, Sandra SUl 1 183 003135 02:43:05 01:25-19 044854
Haoller, Andrea AUT 2 446 002942 024314 01:4532 05:07-45
MNovel, Marina ITA 3 711 003500 025055 01:50:00 05:25:24
Aalto, Seija FIN 4 712 003432 03:26:40 014216 05:25:33
Wimmer, Patrizia GER 5 737 003733 03:00:54 01:39-05 052644
Werner, Katja GER & 868 00:4054 025731 01:41:42 05:34:25
:?::T:son-Lett, GBR 7 1064 00:29:21 03:08:09 01:55:59 05:46:08
Stoiber, Sylvia AUT 8 1146 003737 03:09:28 01:5254 055142
Schulz, Astrid GER 9 1150 003530 030250 01:59:40 055209
Pflamitzer, Renate AUT 10 1180 00:43:28 03:15:47 01:42-52 0555:21
Ackerley, Angela GBR 11 1292 00:40:23 030158 021117 06:03:06
Petje, Urska SLO 12 1310 003754 0309 02:05:12 06:04:44
Neumann, Susanne GER 13 1318 00:46:20 03:19:.08 01:47:11 06:05:14
Krause, Inga GER 14 1321 004418 03:13:26 015549 06:05:41
Trattler, Sabine AUT 15 1411 004305 031542 02:01:03 06:12:23
Dawson, Sue GBR 16 1421 00:37:31 03:10:23 021216 06:13:13
Harford, Nicola IRL 17 1495 00-40:38 03:26:27 01:59:46 061811
Hubert, Martina AUT 18 1501 00:39:29 03:16:53 02:07:23 06:15:01
Callaghan, Lynne GBR 19 1503 00:44:11 033315 01:50:04 06:19:07

PALLADINI, MONICA  [TA 20 1550 00:40:14 0333:06 015526 06:24:27



Age Group 35-39 Male Athletes

oiv OVERALL

NAME COUNTRY RAMNK RAMK SWIM BIKE RUN FIMISH
Auer, Christian AUT 1 2 002928 023100 011955 042626
Kulac, Michael AUT 2 35 002745 022819 012625 042913
Porsgaard, Rasmus DEN 3 40 00:2905 022709 01:21:01 042953
Ful, Andreas AUT 4 50 003552 022635 012126 043131
Miiller, Daniel AUT 5 56 002821 023052 012423 043204
:L:::::rd ° AUT 6 66 003149 022807 012533 043400
Draxler, Martin AUT 7 85 003018 023001 012949 043616
JT;;?:"”H’ AUT 8 88 003101 022917 012940 043658
Hotter, Ronald AUT 9 100 002712 023203 0132410 043855
Hudelist, Wolfgang  AUT 10 101 003324 022939 012855 043857
Fischer, Max AUT 11 110 003246 022928 013040 044024
Callegari, Massimo  ITA 12 114 003058 022925 013426 044110
Sellner, Michi AUT 13 116 003058 023140 012905 044121
MOHY, Stéphane LUX 14 117 003016 022906 013440 044124
Peet, James GBR 15 125 003104 023126 013251 044238
Castelberg, Ralph sul 16 131 003059 023325 012900 044308
Riemer, Mario AUT 17 133 003600 023007 012952 044312
Holzner, Michi GER 18 138 003201 023003 013300 044331
Haidinger, Robert  AUT 19 143 002959 022901 013605 044406
Wimmer, Markus AUT 20 146 002944 023253 013409 044435
Glamser, Gerrit AUT 21 148 003829 022259 013435 044436
Seidl, Andreas AUT 22 163 003425 023752 012557 044634
zanatta, Massimo ITA 23 167 003146 023751 012741 044709

Debeljak, Ales SLO 24 171 00:38:45 02:33.37 01:25:24 Oh:&y7:28



Age Group 40-44 Male Athletes

oIy OVERALL
NAME COUNTRY RANK RANK SWIM BIKE RUN FINISH
Wimmer, Karl GER 1 15 002923 022637 012236 042452
Aumann, Rainer GER 2 19 002957 022507 012243 042533
Bulgarelli, Alfio ITA 3 36 002546 023149 012514 042937
Seigmann, Roman  AUT b 41 002730 022909 012700 043005
Vanderbeke, Koen  BEL 5 56 002846 023217 012457 043213
MORALES, COBI USA 6 65 003000 022536 013113 043356
Vodehnal, Jan CZE 7 74 002815 023102 012749 043442
Cason, Marco ITA 8 75 003030 022938 012539 043508
Hirner, Christian AUT 9 76 003526 022910 012039 043509
Mair, Wolfgang AUT 10 79 003325 022734 012747 043521
Pfarrhofer, Martin  AUT 11 80 003441 022803 012429 043524

Age Group 45-49 Male Athletes

Div OWVERALL
MNAME COUNTRY RAMNK RANK SWIM BIKE RUN FIMISH
Degenhardt, Oliver  GER 1 49 003046 022731 012606 043131
HOsele, Gerd AUT 2 60 003306 022607 012603 043248
g: :‘;2;:1 Jean- sul 3 68 002653 022733 013314 043403
Schneider, Joerg GER 4 69 003107 023126 012448 043405
Bernhard, Anton AUT 5 70 003314 022222 013105 043413
Baierl, Thomas GER 6 77 002827 023010 012918 043510
PREZZI, FRANCO ITA 7 93 003230 022911 012741 043732
Vecchiato, Andrea  [TA 8 103 003242 023305 012419 043936
Rossi, Stefano TA 9 105 002729 023748 012616 043937
Nieper, Uli GER 10 122 002723 023103 013407 044203
Blackmore, Paul GBR 11 154 003228 023323 013024 044516



Chaid, Steve
Friedrich, Julian
Ermeling, Wolfgang
Lang, Bernd
Rohrbacher, Martin
Micheli, Marco
Gratzer, Michael
Nicoll, Chris
Richardson, Mark
Enzler, Daniel
Ammann, Jochen

GRASMUGG,
GONTER

Pasqualini, Guido

Age Group 50-54 Male Athletes

Div
RAMNK

NAME

Martens, Wim
Huber, Werner
Otto, Gregor
Romsak, Matija

Scshernthanner,
Wilfried

Trouvé, Pascal
Preindl, Manfred
Meier, Albert
Brosius, Burkhard
Pollert, Stephan

De Bels, Eddy

USA

GER

GER

GER

GER

ITA

AUT

GBR

GBR

sUl

GER

AUT

ITA

COUNTRY

AUT

ITA

SUI

S5LO

AUT

BEL

ITA

sul

GER

GER

BEL

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

10

1

160

168

170

182

189

193

210

21

229

2465

259

264

266

OVERALL
RANK

81

104

233

244

265

269

30

318

338

345

349

00:33:11

003217

00:30:06

00:34:04

00:29:42

00:33:10

00:31:21

00:31:51

003101

00:34:29

00:2857

00:30:22

00:34:08

SWIM

00:27:42

00:34:51

00:3250

00:33:10

00:32:32

00:3148

00:3218

00:32:36

00:35:38

00:3219

00:35:12

023309

023218

023211

023354

023233

023207

02:31:56

02:45:38

0234:49

023731

023513

0238:38

023504

BIKE

022912

023151

0230:41

02:37:23

023707

0235:29

02:36:09

0235:02

02:42:38

023718

024217

01:30:48

01:31:47

01:36:05

01:31:11

01:35:09

01:36:00

013840

01:25:37

013745

01:3139

01:40:25

01:37:24

01:33:35

RUN

01:29:49

01:24:51

01:39:30

01:32:10

01:35:38

01:3656

013854

01:38:33

01:33:34

01:43:21

013426

044602

D&:4712

044723

04:4851

044921

04:49:33

045053

045135

045213

045400

045508

045543

045548

FIMISH

04:35:33

04:39:37

045238

045356

045546

045605

04:58:40

04:59:23

05:00:47

050116

050123



MATIJA ROMSAK

DIV RANK: & OVERALL RANK: 244

GENERAL INFO RACE SUMMARY

BIB 2022 Swim: 3310
Division AK M50 Bike 23723
State Kamnik Run 13210
Country SLO Overall 4:5356
SWIM DETAILS | Division Rank: 16

SPLIT NAME DISTANCE SPLIT TIME RACE TIME PACE DI:S:&” G:‘:I'EER O‘I;imu

Total 1.9km 3310 3310 1-44/100m 16 379 436
BIKE DETAILS | Division Rank: 9

SPLIT NAME DISTANCE SPLIT TIME RACE TIME PACE DI:LF;\I&N GFE:IE ER O\;ilm{LL

215km 21.5km 3100 1:10:32 4161 km/h

345 km 13 km 4053 151:25 19.08 km/h

59 km 265 km 33:43 2:25.08 43.60km/h

77 km 18 km 28:42 253:50 37.63km/h

90 km 13 km 23:05 31655 33.79km/h

Total 90 km 23723 31655  34.31km/h 9 296 315
RUN DETAILS | Division Rank: &

SPLIT NAME DISTANCE SPLIT TIME RACE TIME PACE DI:}I\S;:?N G::r? ER O:il:j:(l'l'

27 km 2.7 km 10:55 33241 4:02/km

7.2km 45 km 1952 35233 4:24/km

11.9 km 47 km 20:30 41303 4:21/km

16.3 km 4.4 km 20:19 43322 4:37/km

21 km 4.7 km --- 43322 --/km

21.1 km 0.1 km 2034 45356 25:39/km

Total 211 km 13210 45356 427 /km L 224 244,



O MI HA RU DL DIV RANK:33 OVERALL RANK: 218

GENERAL INFO RACE SUMMARY
BIB 311 Swim: 28:06
Division AK M25 Bike 2:36:02
State Fram Run 1:36:56
Country s5L0 Overall 45124

SWIM DETAILS | Division Rank: 9

DIVISION GENDER OVERALL

SPLIT NAME DISTANCE SPLIT TIME RACE TIME PACE RANK RANK RANK

Total 1.9km 2806 2806 1:28/100m 9 56 b6

BIKE DETAILS | Division Rank: 27

DIVISION GENDER OVERALL

SPLIT NAME DISTANCE SPLIT TIME RACE TIME PACE RANK RANK RANK
215 km 21.5 km 31:40 1:05:53 4074 km/h
345 km 13 km 4207 1:48:00 18.52 km/h
59 km 24.5 km 33:03 2:21:03 4 48 km/h
77 km 18 km 2717 2:48:20 39.58 km/h
90 km 13 km 2155 3:10:15 3559 km/h
Total 90 km 23602 31015 3461 km/h 27 168 177

RUN DETAILS | Division Rank: 33

DIVISION GENDER OVERALL

SPLIT NAME DISTANCE SPLIT TIME RACE TIME PACE RANK RANK RANK
27km 27km 10:27 3:24:55 3:52/km

7.2km 4.5 km 1959 34454 4:26/km

11.9km 4.7 km 20:22 405:16 4:20/km

16.3 km 4.4 km 2224 L2750 5:05/km

21km 4.7 km --- L2750 --/km

21.1km 0.1km 23:44 451:24 57:19/km

Total 21.1km 13656 45124 435/km 33 202 218



DALEKSAN DE R DIV RANK:35 OVERALL RANK:232
RADIVOJEVIC

GENERAL INFO RACE SUMMARY
BIB 1427 Swim: 31:21
Division AK M40 Bike 2:3846
State Ribnica Run 1:34:34
Country SLO Overall 4:52:37

SWIM DETAILS | Division Rank: 33

DIVISION GENDER OVERALL

SPLIT NAME DISTANCE SPLIT TIME RACE TIME PACE RANK RANK RANK

Total 19km 3121 3121 139/100m 33 217 247

BIKE DETAILS | Division Rank: 38

SPLIT NAME DISTANCE SPLIT TIME RACE TIME PACE DIVISION GENDER OVERALL

RANK RANK RANK
21.5km 21.5 km 31:36 10712 40.82km/h
345 km 13 km 42-29 1:49:41 1836 km/h
59 km 245 km 3311 22252 44 30 km/h
77 km 18 km 2835 251:27 37.78 km/h
90 km 13 km 2265 31422 3404 km/h
Total 90 km 23846 31422 3401 km/h 38 242 257

RUN DETAILS | Division Rank: 35

DIVISION GENDER OVERALL

SPLIT NAME DISTANCE SPLIT TIME RACE TIME PACE RANK RANK RANK
2.7 km 27km 11:01 32904 L04/km

7.2km 4.5 km 1952 3:4856 L4:24/km

11.9 km 4.7 km 2003 40859 4:15/km

16.3 km 4.4 km 21:22 £30:21 451/km

21 km 4.7 km ---- 43021 --/km

21.1 km 0.1 km 2216 452:37 42-39/km

Tntal 711 bm 1-2L 2L LEYT £ lm ETS 132 EET)

1:34:34 4:52:37 4:28/KM 35 213 232



